Ladies Dog Patch Scramble
Championship

Rank Team Score
Talyssa Valenica

1 Kylee Cunningham 64

2 E;:rx”é:;pbell 64
Julee Pri

3 :r:;FI(:_Itccier 65
Kay D

4 SEerioé;andler 68
T Ivi

RV &
Paula Sommers 73

6 Dianna Connolly

First

Rank Team Score
Gail Averitt
1 Alice Watkins 77
Lee Ann Williams

2 Kelli Kerby 77
Brenda Franco
3 Keri Arreola /8
Joan Farrell
. 78
4 Bettie George
Angel White
5 Liz Sandoval /8
Cathy Truett
79
6 Candy Allred
Jacque Ochs
7 Melissa Ham 79
Second
Rank Team Score
Kerri Hale
. 80
1 Angie Schnaubert
Jennifer Urban
80
2 Terry Lee
Beth Quiroz
3 Renee Carrasco 81
Martha Terry
82
4 Shannon Terry
Stacie Robles
83

5 Lisa Brown



Tayler Valecnia

6 Lexi Valencia
Shawna Matthews

7 Crissa Carter
Dianna Crouch

8 Ronda Clayton
Kim Barnes

9 Mary Mason

Carolyn Abney

1 Jalesa Dagenhart
Tanya Warren

2 Randi Demel

Niki Arreola

3 Kamryn Cunningham
Terri Chrisman

4 Alana Licklighter
Frances Moreau

5 Nellie Allen
Regina Nelson

6 Dianna Gandy

83
84
85
85

Third
86

86
87

87
91
92



